

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.5182 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr. N.Bhujanga Rao,learned Deputy Solicitor General of India respondent : K. Raja Rao (Party in Person) At request of party in person, list this case on 30.07.2026 at 2:15 p.m. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NNR,J</u> <i>vjb/sha</i>	
